

Universe International Journal of Interdisciplinary Research (UIJIR)

(An International Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal)

ISSN No. – 2582-6417 (Online)

ACCEPTANCE LETTER TO AUTHOR

Dear Author,

With reference to your paper submitted

"INDONESIA'S PUBLIC DIPLOMACY STRATEGY THROUGH SOCIAL MEDIA"

We are pleased to accept the same for publication in Universe International Journal of Interdisciplinary Research, Volume 01, Issue 06, Nov. -2020

Manuscript ID: UIJIR20644

DATE 25Nov-2020

> Sincerely, Best regards,

Editor-in-Chief Universe International Journal of Interdisciplinary Research www.uijir.com

Paper Accepted: Volume 01, Issue 06, NOV. 2020 UIJIR JOURNAL (An International Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal)



Flag for follow up.



Editor UIJIR <editoruijidr@gmail.com> Wed 25/11/2020 22:34









To: Andika Drajat M, M.A.



ACCEPTANCE LETTER UIJIR.d...



UIJIR COPYRIGHT FORM.docx

16 KB

2 attachments (595 KB) Download all Save all to OneDrive - UNISRI

Dear Author,

We will publish your paper in Volume 01, Issue 06, NOV.-2020, Universe International Journal of Interdisciplinary Research

Your Manuscript ID: UIJIR-20644

Please find attachments of acceptance letter along with registration form and copyright